Moandmkaumnm

CITROEN C5 lll (RD_) 1.6 VTi 120

CITROEN C5 Ill (RD_) 2.2 HDi 200

CITROEN C5 11l (RD_) 1.8 16V

CITROEN C5 1l (RD_) 2.0 16V

CITROEN C5 11l (RD_) 3.0 V6

CITROEN C5 lll (RD_) 1.6 HDi

CITROEN C5 1l (RD_) 2.0 HDi

CITROEN C5 1l (RD_) 2.2 HDi

CITROEN C5 IIl (RD_) 2.7 HDi

CITROEN C5 Ill (RD_) 2.0 16V BioFlex

CITROEN C5 Ill (RD_) 2.0 HDi 140

CITROEN C5 Ill (RD_) 3.0 HDi 240

CITROEN C5 11l (RD_) 1.6 THP 155

CITROEN C5 Ill (RD_) 2.0 HDi 165

CITROEN C5 Ill (RD_) 1.6 HDi 110

CITROEN C5 Ill (RD_) 1.6 HDi 115

CITROEN C5 Ill (RD_) 1.6 THP 150

CITROEN C5 Il Break (TD_) 1.6 VTI 120

CITROEN C5 Il Break (TD_) 2.2 HDi 200

lon

07.2010 - .

07.2010 - .

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

04.2009 - .

04.2009 - .

04.2009 - .

04.2009 - .

07.2010 - .

01.2012 -.

07.2010 - .

07.2010 - .

07.2010 - .

[Beuratenb

1.6 VTi 120 6eH3uH

2.2 HDi 200 dnzenb

1.8 16V OeH3unH

2.0 16V OeH3unH

3.0 V6 6eH3unH

1.6 HDi Qunsenb

2.0 HDi Onsenb

2.2 HDi Qnsenb

2.7 HDi Onsenb

2.0 16V BioFlex
BeH3unH/aTaHon

2.0 HDi 140 Ounsenb

3.0 HDi 240 Onzens

1.6 THP 155 6eH3unH

2.0 HDi 165 Ounsenb

1.6 HDi 110 Omsenb

1.6 HDi 115 Ounsenb

1.6 THP 150 6eH3uH

1.6 VTI 120 6eH3uH

2.2 HDi 200 dnzenb

Nn.C.
(kB)

120
(88)

204
(150)

125
(92)

140
(103)

211
(155)

109
(80)

136
(100)

170
(125)

204
(150)

140
(103)

140
(103)

241
(177)

156
(115)

163
(120)

112
(82)

114
(84)

150
(110)

120
(88)

204

Bua
cbopkm

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan



CITROEN C5 Il Break (TD_) 1.8 16V

CITROEN C5 Il Break (TD_) 2.0 16V

CITROEN C5 Il Break (TD_) 3.0 V6

CITROEN C5 Il Break (TD_) 1.6 HDi

CITROEN C5 Il Break (TD_) 2.0 HDi

CITROEN C5 Il Break (TD_) 2.2 HDi

CITROEN C5 Il Break (TD_) 2.7 HDi

CITROEN C5 Il Break (TD_) 2.0 16V BioFlex

CITROEN C5 Il Break (TD_) 2.0 HDi 140

CITROEN C5 Il Break (TD_) 3.0 HDi 240

CITROEN C5 Il Break (TD_) 1.6 THP 155

CITROEN C5 Il Break (TD_) 2.0 HDi 165

CITROEN C5 Il Break (TD_) 1.6 HDi 110

CITROEN C5 Il Break (TD_) 1.6 HDi 115

CITROEN C5 Il Break (TD_) 1.6 THP 150

CITROEN C5 Il Break (TD_) 2.2 HDi 165

CITROEN C5 Il Break (TD_) 2.0 HDi 150 /
BlueHDi 150

PEUGEQOT 607 (9D, 9U) 2.2 HDI

PEUGEQOT 607 (9D, 9U) 2.2 16V

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

04.2009 - .

04.2009 - .

04.2009 - .

04.2009 - .

07.2010 - .

01.2012 -.

04.2009 - .

02.2008 - .

04.2009 - .

02.2000 - .

02.2000 - .

1.8 16V OeH3unH

2.0 16V OeH3unH

3.0 V6 6eH3unH

1.6 HDi Qunsenb

2.0 HDi Onsenb

2.2 HDi Qnsenb

2.7 HDi Onsenb

2.0 16V BioFlex
BeH3nH/aTaHon

2.0 HDi 140 Ounsenb

3.0 HDi 240 Onzens

1.6 THP 155 6eH3unH

2.0 HDi 165 Ounsenb

1.6 HDi 110 Omsenb

1.6 HDi 115 Ounsenb

1.6 THP 150 6eH3uH

2.2 HDi 165 dunsenb

2.0 HDi 150 / BlueHDi 150
Ousenb

2.2 HDI Ausenb

2.2 16V OeH3uH

(150)

125
(92)

140
(103)

211
(155)

109
(80)

136
(100)

170
(125)

204
(150)

140
(103)

140
(103)

241
(177)

156
(115)

163
(120)

112
(82)

114
(84)

150
(110)

163
(120)

150
(110)

133
(98)

158
(116)

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

cefaH

cefaH



PEUGEQOT 607 (9D, 9U) 2.0 HDI

PEUGEQOT 607 (9D, 9U) 2.7 HDi 24V

PEUGEQOT 607 (9D, 9U) 2.2 16V

PEUGEQOT 607 (9D, 9U) 2.0 HDI

PEUGEOT 607 (9D, 9U) 3.0 \V6 24V

PEUGEQOT 607 (9D, 9U) 2.2 HDi

PEUGEQOT 607 (9D, 9U) 2.0 HDi

PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) 2.0

PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) 2.2

PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) 3.0

PEUGEQOT 407 (6D_) 2.0 HDi 135

PEUGEQOT 407 (6D_) 1.6 HDi 110

PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) 1.8

PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) 1.8 16V

PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) 2.0 16V

PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) 2.2 16V

PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) 2.7 HDi

PEUGEQOT 407 (6D_) 2.2 HDi 170

PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) 2.0 HDi

PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) 2.2 HDi

05.2000 - .

12.2004 - .

09.2005 - .

09.2005 - .

03.2004 - .

05.2006 - .

03.2001 - 07.2004

05.2004 - .

05.2004 - .

05.2004 - .

05.2004 - .

05.2004 - .

05.2004 - .

09.2005 - .

09.2005 - .

09.2005 - .

10.2005 - .

05.2006 - .

08.2008 - .

06.2008 - .

2.0 HDI Ousenb

2.7 HDi 24V Ousensb

2.2 16V OeH3unH

2.0 HDI Ousenb

3.0 V6 24V 6eH3unH

2.2 HDi Qnsenb

2.0 HDi Onsenb

2.0 6eH3uH

2.2 6eH3nH

3.0 6eH3uH

2.0 HDi 135 unsenb

1.6 HDi 110 Omsenb

1.8 6eH3uH

1.8 16V OeH3unH

2.0 16V OeH3unH

2.2 16V OeH3unH

2.7 HDi Onsenb

2.2 HDi 170 Ounsenb

2.0 HDi Onsenb

2.2 HDi Onsenb

109
(80)

204
(150)

163
(120)

136
(100)

211
(155)

170
(125)

107
(79)

136
(100)

158
(116)

211
(155)

136
(100)

109
(80)

116
(85)

125
(92)

140
(103)

163
(120)

204
(150)

170
(125)

140
(103)

163

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) 2.0 HDi

PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) 1.8

PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) 2.0

PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) 2.2

PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) 3.0

PEUGEQOT 407 SW (6E_) 1.6 HDi 110

PEUGEQOT 407 SW (6E_) 2.0 HDi 135

PEUGEQOT 407 SW (6E_) 1.8 16V

PEUGEQOT 407 SW (6E_) 2.0 16V

PEUGEQOT 407 SW (6E_) 2.2 16V

PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) 2.7 HDi

PEUGEQOT 407 SW (6E_) 2.2 HDi 170

PEUGEQOT 407 SW (6E_) 2.0 HDi

PEUGEQOT 407 SW (6E_) 2.0 Bioflex

PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) 2.2 HDi

PEUGEQOT 407 SW (6E_) 2.0 HDi

PEUGEOT 407 kyne (6C_) 2.2 16V

07.2009 - .

05.2004 - .

05.2004 - .

05.2004 - .

05.2004 - .

05.2004 - .

05.2004 - .

09.2005 - .

09.2005 - .

09.2005 - .

10.2005 - .

05.2006 - .

08.2008 - .

01.2008 - .

06.2008 - .

07.2009 - .

10.2005 - .

2.0 HDi Onsenb

1.8 6eH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.2 6eH3nH

3.0 6eH3uH

1.6 HDi 110 Omnsenb

2.0 HDi 135 unsenb

1.8 16V OeH3unH

2.0 16V OeH3uH

2.2 16V OeH3uH

2.7 HDi Onsenb

2.2 HDi 170 Ounsenb

2.0 HDi Onsenb

2.0 Bioflex BeHauH/aTaHon

2.2 HDi Qnsenb

2.0 HDi Onsenb

2.2 16V OeH3uH

(120)

163
(120)

116
(85)

136
(100)

158
(116)

211
(155)

109
(80)

136
(100)

125
(92)

140
(103)

163
(120)

204
(150)

170
(125)

140
(103)

140
(103)

163
(120)

163
(120)

163
(120)

cefaH

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

Kyne



PEUGEOT 407 kyne (6C_) 3.0 V6 10.2005 - .

PEUGEOT 407 kyne (6C_) 2.7 HDi 10.2005 - .
PEUGEOT 407 kyne (6C_) 2.0 HDi 10.2005 - .
PEUGEOT 407 kyne (6C_) 2.0 HDi 06.2009 - .
PEUGEOT 407 kyne (6C_) 3.0 HDi 06.2009 - .
PEUGEOT RCZ 1.6 16V 03.2010 - .
PEUGEOT RCZ 1.6 16V 06.2010 - .
PEUGEOT RCZ 2.0 HDi 03.2010 - .
PEUGEOT RCZ 1.6 THP 270 06.2013 - .
PEUGEOT 508 2.2 HDi 11.2010 - .
PEUGEOT 508 2.0 HDi Hybrid4 AWC 11.2010 - .
PEUGEOT 508 SW 2.2 HDi 11.2010 - .

3.0 V6 6eH3unH

2.7 HDi Onsenb

2.0 HDi Onsenb

2.0 HDi Onsenb

3.0 HDi Ausenb

1.6 16V OeH3uH

1.6 16V OeH3unH

2.0 HDi Onsenb

1.6 THP 270 6eH3uH

2.2 HDi Qnsenb

2.0 HDi Hybrid4 AWC
ONEeKTpUYECK. - AN3enbHoe
TOMMMBO

2.2 HDi Onsenb

211
(155)

204
(150)

136
(100)

163
(120)

241
(177)

156
(115)

200
(147)

163
(120)

270
(199)

204
(150)

200
(147)

204
(150)

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

cefaH

cefaH

yHUBepcan



